
1332 MVL

2083 MVL

2116 MVL

2223 MVL

2240 MVL

2233 MVL

2051 MVL

2257 MVL

2156 MVL NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

1/23/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTYDISMISSAL PENDING

BULLOCK, T LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

pending disposition for 1/18 hearing;

THOMAS ESTER, R GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC SEE CONF DOCKET 1/23/24 YS;

OKEDELE, A GWENDOLYN E 

HUNT

 8:30:00AM FTC

MENDOZA, B GRAHAM LEGAL 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 3/21/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

ANDERSEN, J ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

1/23/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

JOHNSON-WASHINGTON, TALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

WELLS, D ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

NEALON, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HUDGEONS III, B ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

10/24/23 AJ;

10/26/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

10/25/2023 is not timely filed for the 

11/02/2023 hearing;

11/1/2023 - Afternoon hearing for 

pass request randy

Afternoon Hrg - P to 12/7/23 AJ 

11/7/23;

See Conf docket 12/7/23;

SEE CONF DOCKET 1/23/24;



2212 MVL

2276 MVL

2289 MVL

1404 MVL

1459 MVL

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

10/24/23 AJ;

10/26/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

10/25/2023 is not timely filed for the 

11/02/2023 hearing;

11/1/2023 - Afternoon hearing for 

pass request, debtor is current randy

Afternoon Hrg - P to 12/7/23 AJ 

11/7/23;

See Conf docket 12/7/23;

See Conf docket YS 1/8/24;

TIPPS, A LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

10/24/23 AJ;

10/26/2023 - Amended Plan filed  

10/25/2023 is not timely filed for the 

11/02/2023 hearing;

11/1/2023 - Afternoon hearing for 

pass request, D is current randy

Afternoon Hrg - P to 12/7/23 AJ 

11/7/23;

See Conf docket 12/7/23;

See Conf docket YS 1/8/24;

STEIN, D LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

PETTUS, S LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC pending disposition for 1/18 hearing 

YS;

Case confirmed 1/18/2024 randy

LEAL, H LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

1/23/24 YS;

NIETO, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(RandyTipton)
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2028 MVL

2056 MVL

2100 MVL

2153 MVL

2208 MVL

2221 MVL

2230 MVL

2284 MVL

2130 MVL

2009 MVL

1958 MVL

Total # Case on Docket:25

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 at  3:12 pm

BROWN, K RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM FTC

MOKA, B PRO SE  8:30:00AM FTC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(YvonneSabbaheen)

Closed: 1/5/2024 Reinstatement Pending

COBB-SCOTT, J LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM FTC Withdraw

(YvonneSabbaheen)

RIMES, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

WILLIAMS, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

CAIN, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

FLOYD, L LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

NOLES, G LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 

1/23/24 YS;

SEE STAFF 

ATTY

WILSON, T LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)

GAINES, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            
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HUGHES, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM FTC

(Continued To 4/4/2024)

Continued

(YvonneSabbaheen)


