FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024

Judge Case	e Debto Code	r Debtor Opposing Matt Name Attorney Attorney	er Matter Time Description Disposition	rustee/Atty Notes	Comments			
1332	MVL	HUDGEONS III, B	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 10/24/23 AJ; 10/26/2023 - Amended Plan filed 10/25/2023 is not timely filed for the 11/02/2023 hearing; 11/1/2023 - Afternoon hearing for pass request randy Afternoon Hrg - P to 12/7/23 AJ 11/7/23; See Conf docket 12/7/23; SEE CONF DOCKET 1/23/24;	
2083	MVL	NEALON, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2116	MVL	WELLS, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 1/23/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2223	MVL	JOHNSON-WASHINGTON	I,ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2240	MVL	ANDERSEN, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2233	MVL	MENDOZA, B	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 3/21/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2051	MVL	OKEDELE, A	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		pending disposition for 1/18 hearing	
2257	MVL	THOMAS ESTER, R	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	8:30:00AM	FTC		SEE CONF DOCKET 1/23/24 YS;	
2156	MVL	BULLOCK, T DISMISSAL PENDING	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 1/23/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024

242	N // / / /	NIETO I	LEE LAW FIDM	0.00.00414	FTC	Mith drove	Coop confirmed 1/10/2024	-
212	MVL	NIETO, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (RandyTipton)	Case confirmed 1/18/2024 randy	
276	MVL	LEAL, H	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 1/23/24 YS;	SEE STAF ATTY
289	MVL	PETTUS, S	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC		pending disposition for 1/18 hearing YS;	
404	MVL	STEIN, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 10/24/23 AJ; 10/26/2023 - Amended Plan filed 10/25/2023 is not timely filed for the 11/02/2023 hearing; 11/1/2023 - Afternoon hearing for pass request, debtor is current randy Afternoon Hrg - P to 12/7/23 AJ 11/7/23; See Conf docket 12/7/23; See Conf docket YS 1/8/24;	,
.59	MVL	TIPPS, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 10/24/23 AJ; 10/26/2023 - Amended Plan filed 10/25/2023 is not timely filed for the 11/02/2023 hearing; 11/1/2023 - Afternoon hearing for pass request, D is current randy Afternoon Hrg - P to 12/7/23 AJ 11/7/23; See Conf docket 12/7/23;	

FTC Dismissal Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, February 1, 2024

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments								
2028	MVL	HUGHES, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2056	MVL	GAINES, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC		NO NEW PLAN FILED AS OF 1/23/24 YS;	SEE STAFF ATTY
2100	MVL	WILSON, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2153	MVL	NOLES, G	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2208	MVL	FLOYD, L	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2221	MVL	CAIN, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2230	MVL	WILLIAMS, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2284	MVL	RIMES, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	FTC (Continued To 4/4/2024)	Continued (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2130	MVL	COBB-SCOTT, J	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	FTC	Withdraw (YvonneSabbaheen)		
2009	MVL	MOKA, B Closed: 1/5/2024 Reinstatement Pending	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	FTC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (YvonneSabbaheen)		
1958	MVL	BROWN, K	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	FTC		Total # Coop on	

Total # Case on Docket:25

Printed: Wednesday, January 24, 2024 at 3:12 pm

Page 1 of 1